PARISH/TOWN COUNCIL

Baddesley Clinton

Baginton

Barford, Sherbourne & Wasperton
Beausale, Haseley, Honiley & Wroxall
Bishops Tachbrook

Bubbenhall

Budbrooke

Burton Green

Bushwood

Cubbington

Eathorpe, Hunningham, Offchurch, Wappenbury
Hatton

Kenilworth

Lapworth

Royal Leamington Spa

Leek Wootton

Norton Lindsey

Old Milverton & Blackdown
Radford Semele

Rowington

Shrewley

Stoneleigh & Ashow

Warwick
Weston-under-Wetherley
Whitnash

Proportion of Band D

Council Tax Calculations 2020/21 Warwick District Council
Including Warwickshire County Council And Warwickshire Police and Crime Commisioner

BAND A
£

1,320.56
1,333.90
1,336.44
1,316.00
1,335.76
1,338.20
1,327.58
1,324.12
1,300.47
1,321.45
1,328.24
1,310.11
1,313.02
1,315.12
1,316.12
1,323.22
1,329.76
1,316.68
1,320.62
1,326.04
1,312.45
1,321.42
1,325.00
1,338.96
1,341.52
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BAND B
£

1,540.65
1,556.22
1,559.18
1,535.32
1,558.39
1,561.23
1,548.83
1,544.80
1,517.21
1,541.69
1,549.61
1,528.46
1,531.86
1,534.31
1,535.47
1,543.75
1,551.38
1,536.13
1,540.72
1,547.04
1,531.19
1,541.65
1,545.82
1,562.12
1,565.10
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BAND C
£

1,760.75
1,778.54
1,781.92
1,754.66
1,781.02
1,784.27
1,770.10
1,765.49
1,733.96
1,761.93
1,770.99
1,746.81
1,750.70
1,753.50
1,754.83
1,764.29
1,773.01
1,755.58
1,760.83
1,768.05
1,749.93
1,761.89
1,766.66
1,785.28
1,788.69
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BAND D
£

1,980.84
2,000.85
2,004.66
1,973.99
2,003.64
2,007.30
1,991.36
1,986.17
1,950.70
1,982.17
1,992.36
1,965.16
1,969.53
1,972.68
1,974.18
1,984.82
1,994.63
1,975.02
1,980.93
1,989.05
1,968.67
1,982.12
1,987.49
2,008.44
2,012.27
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BAND E
£

2,421.03
2,445.48
2,450.14
2,412.66
2,448.89
2,453.37
2,433.89
2,427.54
2,384.19
2,422.65
2,435.11
2,401.86
2,407.20
2,411.05
2,412.89
2,425.89
2,437.88
2,413.91
2,421.14
2,431.06
2,406.15
2,422.59
2,429.16
2,454.76
2,459.44
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BAND F
£

2,861.21
2,890.11
2,895.61
2,851.31
2,894.14
2,899.43
2,876.40
2,868.90
2,817.67
2,863.13
2,877.85
2,838.56
2,844.87
2,849.42
2,851.59
2,866.95
2,881.12
2,852.80
2,861.34
2,873.06
2,843.63
2,863.05
2,870.81
2,901.07
2,906.60
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BAND G
£

3,301.40
3,334.75
3,341.10
3,289.99
3,339.40
3,345.50
3,318.94
3,310.29
3,251.17
3,303.62
3,320.60
3,275.27
3,282.55
3,287.80
3,290.30
3,308.04
3,324.39
3,291.70
3,301.55
3,315.09
3,281.12
3,303.54
3,312.49
3,347.40
3,353.79
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Appendix 2

BAND H
£

3,961.68
4,001.70
4,009.32
3,947.98
4,007.28
4,014.60
3,982.72
3,972.34
3,901.40
3,964.34
3,984.72
3,930.32
3,939.06
3,945.36
3,948.36
3,969.64
3,989.26
3,950.04
3,961.86
3,978.10
3,937.34
3,964.24
3,974.98
4,016.88
4,024.54
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